Littletown Primary Academy

Dates for Meetings 2017/18
Autumn Term
GB – Tues 19/9/17
F&E – Tues 10/10/17
PCL – Tues 7/11/17 
Chairs – Tues 21/11/17
GB – Tues 5/12/17
Spring Term
F&E – Tues 23/1/18
PCL – Tues 6/2/18 
Chairs – Tues 6/3/18
AGM & GB – Wed 21/3/18
Summer Term*
GB – Tues 24/4/18
GB – Wed 16/5/18 
GB – Tues 12/6/18
GB – Wed 4/7/18
*as agreed at GB 21/3/18-no Committee meetings will be held in the summer term. All meetings will be FGB.
All Committee and Governing Body meetings to start at 5.30pm. 
Parents and guardians are welcome to attend any GB Meetings. 
If you wish to attend a meeting please notify the clerk, Moira Marsden                   (via email to littletownclerk@littletown.devon.sch.uk) at least 7 days before the meeting with your reason for attendance and details of any question you wish to raise. 
GB – Full Governing Body

PCL – People, Learning & Curriculum Committee

F&E – Finance & Environment Committee

Chairs – Chairs Committee
